STALKER LAKE

——— GOLF COURSE ——

BAR A GRILL

2024 Season Passes

Single full (18 years and older)
Weekday

Morning only

Couples

Family

Junior (17 and younger)

MGA Handicap

Corporate (Customizable, Please call)

Simulator Pass

Please remit form and payment to:

Stalker Lake Golf Course
15786 Golf Course Rd
Dalton, MN 56324
218-589-8591

$ 500.00
$ 400.00
$ 300.00
$ 675.00
$ 750.00
$ 125.00
S 32.00

$12500[ ]

Per Person, covers 1 league or 8 hours of play

Annual cart fee — single rider
Annual cart fee — couple
Annual trail fee per cart
Cart Storage -gas powered
Cart Storage — electric

Punch Cards
10 round greens fees
10 round cart

Interested in playing in leagues

Monday Nights - Women's league

Tuesday Nights - Men's scramble league

Thursday Nights - Men's stroke play league

Golf and Shoot League - Partnered up with Viking Valley Hunt Club

Simulator Winter leagues - Different leagues to fit into your life schedule

$ 275.00
$ 375.00
$ 175.00
$ 175.00
$ 200.00

$ 200.00
$ 90.00

Total :I

Name

Address

City State Zip
Phone Email

www.golfstalkerlake.com



