

Please remit form and payment to:

Stalker Lake Golf Course 15786 Golf Course Rd Dalton, MN 56324 218-589-8591

	2024 Season Passe	<u>s</u>
	Single full (18 years and older)	\$ 500.00
	Weekday	\$ 400.00
	Morning only	\$ 300.00
	Couples	\$ 675.00
	Family	\$ 750.00
	Junior (17 and younger)	\$ 125.00
	MGA Handicap	\$ 32.00
	Corporate (Customizable, Please call)	
	Simulator Pass	\$ 125.00
	Per Person, covers 1 league or 8 ho	ours of play
	Annual cart fee – single rider	\$ 275.00
	Annual cart fee – couple	\$ 375.00
	Annual trail fee per cart	\$ 175.00
	Cart Storage -gas powered	\$ 175.00
	Cart Storage – electric	\$ 200.00
	Punch Cards	
	10 round greens fees	\$ 200.00
	10 round cart	\$ 90.00
		Total
Interested in playi		
Monday Nights - Women's league		
Tuesday Nights - Men's scramble league Thursday Nights - Men's stroke play league		
Golf and Shoot League - Partnered up with Viking Valley Hunt Club		
Simulator Winter leagues - Different leagues to fit into your life schedule		
Simulator winter leagues	- Different leagues to in into your me schedule	
Name		
Address		
City	State	Zip
Phone	Email	